

## Confirmation of Transfer

The below information is a reference for a bank transfer processed to Mst Nasima begum by Payoneer, through JANATA BANK LTD (5164) on behalf of Fiverr.

Transfer ID	4366183965294959
Date/Time	30/7/2023 15:43 UTC
Payment amount	68.80 USD
Amount transferred to bank account*	6954.17 BDT
Exchange rate (excluding fee)**	1.00 USD = 107.85 BDT
Fee**	4.32 USD
Payment description	mahamudseo24 payout
Sender name	Fiverr
Payee ID	mahamudseo24-77815454
Beneficiary bank	JANATA BANK LTD (5164)
Beneficiary bank SWIFT/BIC	JANBBDDHXXX
Beneficiary account name	Mst Nasima begum
Beneficiary account number	0100231625164

<sup>\*</sup>A transfer might include multiple transactions to the same bank account

For additional assistance, or if you have any questions, contact us.



Payoneer Customer Care

<sup>\*\*</sup>Exchange rate and fee apply to amount transferred to bank account